Last Name
Adams

Adams
Adams
Anchor
Barry
Beal-Robbins
Bentley
Bielby
Blackburn
Bostick
Bowers
Bowman
Bragg
Braxley
Britt
Bryant
Byrd
Clark
Cooney
Copeland
David
Davidson
Davis
Dawson
Day
Edwards
Estick
Fishmon
Fleming
Fountain
Gaftney-Kraft
Gilbert
Giles

First Name
Anthony A

Brian Scott
Joyce E
Michael Joseph
John

Melinda C
John T

R Camille
Nina Kenney
Rodney Douglas
John William
Ginger Smith
Cheryl J
Ronald F
William B
Jeanice L.
Samantha S
Sharon

Tina Marie
George A
Raquel M
Janet F

Queen Mary
Veronica D
Audrey

Dennis
Josephine M
Jowanda Cheely
Russell C
Tammy T
Maryanne
Charlene Lynette

Veronica R

Years of Service
30 Yrs 3 mths

29 Yrs 3 mths
24 Yrs 6 mths
16 Yrs 6 mths
31 Yrs 8 mths
30 Yrs 2 mths
27 Yrs 7 mths
12 Yrs 9 mths
30 Yrs 6 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
31 Yrs 5 mths
34 Yrs 7 mths
12 Yrs 3 mths
38 Yrs 2 mths
15 Yrs 11 mths
17 Yrs 1 mths
15 Yrs 10 mths
10 Yrs 9 mths
30 Yrs 5 mths
23 Yrs 9 mths
22 Yrs 6 mths
20 Yrs 3 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
16 Yrs 1 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 2 mths
17 Yrs 0 mths
17 Yrs 9 mths
23 Yrs 1 mths
24 Yrs 7 mths
11 Yrs 10 mths
16 Yrs 9 mths
12 Yrs 1 mths

April 2024 Retirees

Department

North Georgia Technical College

Georgia Department of Natural Resources

North Georgia Technical College

Augusta Technical College

Georgia Bureau of Investigation

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Department of Juvenile Justice

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Public Safety

Georgia Department of Natural Resources

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Bureau of Investigation

Prosecuting Attorneys Council

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Department of Juvenile Justice

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Corrections

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Athens Technical College

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Prosecuting Attorneys Council

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Corrections

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency

Department of Revenue

Georgia Bureau of Investigation

Georgia Department of Human Services

Georgia Department of Administrative Services

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
04/01/2024

04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
02/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
01/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
02/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
03/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
02/01/2024
04/01/2024
03/01/2024



Last Name

Gramling
Harden
Harper
Harris
Harvey
Hauser
Heath
Herrin
Hudson
Jackson
Jackson
Johnson
Jones
Joseph
Joyce
Kagan
Kennedy
Konzelman
Leclair
Lee
Lewis
Lewis-Rouse
Mack
Manning
Mcgivern
Meadows
Michael
Minshew
Mobley
Morris
Moss-Parker
Muirhead
Mull

First Name

Dianne L
Vera Ann
Jerry William
Johnetta
Eric

Laurie A
Juanna Lynn
Denise
Michael H.
Lalia J
Nancy G
Patricia D
Philip Shane
L Kaytrena
Dean

Lisa B

Jan
Timothy L
Bryan V
Verna Chris
Frieda
Sharon R.
Yvonne M
Frank E
Nadonna
Terry Allen
James
Yvonne
Greg A
Winford H
Annette
John T
Mark H

Years of Service
14 Yrs 4 mths

27 Yrs 2 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
29 Yrs 6 mths
20 Yrs 0 mths
13 Yrs 5 mths
15 Yrs 6 mths
11 Yrs 3 mths
16 Yrs 8 mths
25 Yrs 8 mths
27 Yrs 6 mths
13 Yrs 10 mths
30 Yrs 3 mths
14 Yrs 7 mths
24 Yrs 11 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 4 mths
26 Yrs 8 mths
30 Yrs 5 mths
31 Yrs 5 mths
12 Yrs 5 mths
18 Yrs 0 mths
16 Yrs 0 mths
33 Yrs 5 mths
10 Yrs 10 mths
20 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 9 mths
11 Yrs 4 mths
16 Yrs 7 mths
11 Yrs 5 mths
12 Yrs 11 mths
39 Yrs 9 mths
20 Yrs 8 mths

April 2024 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Community Health
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections

Office of Commissioner of Insurance
Georgia Department of Agriculture
Georgia Department of Corrections
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency
Prosecuting Attorneys Council

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Agriculture
Department of Revenue

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Georgia Department of Driver Services
The Technical College System of Georgia
Georgia Department of Corrections

The Technical College System of Georgia
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Community Health
Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Human Services

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
02/01/2024

04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
03/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
02/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
03/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
02/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
02/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024



Last Name

Munion
Murr
Newton
Nkemdiche
Northcutt
Nwogu
Oneal
Oxendine
Parker
Pass
Peck
Perry
Prince
Ray
Reece
Riordan
Royal
Ruffin
Shaw
Shelfer
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sorrells
Spell
Stringfield
Taylor
Thompson
Tillman
Towe
Visha
Walker
Walker

First Name

George N
Salem D
Gregory S
Beverly
Alex Eltorris
Peter C
Bryan K
John W
Tonia L
Clifford
Innis Lavivian
Carol M
Dwana
Daisy D
Susan Carol
Selena M.
Charles H
Janice Gay
Robert L
Zane A
Byron
Danny R
Rodney
James Franklin
Glenda Sue
Tinie J
Rebecca
Charles E
Eston Howell
Jerry Alan
Phillip S
Diana Ann

Linda Denise

Years of Service
17 Yrs 1 mths

23 Yrs 6 mths
14 Yrs 8 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
34 Yrs 8 mths
22 Yrs 9 mths
25 Yrs 0 mths
16 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
22 Yrs 0 mths
25 Yrs 5 mths
30 Yrs 8 mths
17 Yrs 1 mths
22 Yrs 9 mths
11 Yrs 1 mths
27 Yrs 2 mths
33 Yrs 2 mths
16 Yrs 2 mths
33 Yrs 3 mths
30 Yrs 3 mths
13 Yrs 11 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
31 Yrs 5 mths
33 Yrs 7 mths
23 Yrs 2 mths
17 Yrs 7 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
44 Yrs 1 mths
16 Yrs 1 mths
36 Yrs 11 mths
40 Yrs 5 mths
10 Yrs 2 mths
16 Yrs 0 mths

April 2024 Retirees

Department

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Natural Resources

Georgia Bureau of Investigation

Office of Commissioner of Insurance

Georgia Department of Transportation

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Public Health

Georgia Department of Corrections

Highland Rivers Center Community Service Board

Georgia Department of Transportation

Georgia Department of Agriculture

Georgia Department of Early Care Learning

Georgia Department of Community Affairs

Department of Juvenile Justice

Department of Revenue

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Forestry Commission

Prosecuting Attorneys Council

Georgia Department of Defense

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Public Safety

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Public Service Commission

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Corrections

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
02/01/2024

04/01/2024
04/01/2024
12/01/2023
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
02/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
03/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
02/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
03/01/2024
04/01/2024



Last Name

Williamson
Williford
Wilsdorf
Yawn
Yeager

Zimmerman

First Name

Lauralene
Sterling J

Teresa

Christine Brooks
Joseph C

John Brigham

Years of Service
31 Yrs 10 mths

13 Yrs 3 mths
11 Yrs 6 mths
24 Yrs 3 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
30 Yrs 4 mths

April 2024 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Georgia Department of Natural Resources

Secretary of State

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
04/01/2024

02/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024



